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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 19 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2/21/2026 - 13:34 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 33.47 516
2. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 35.00 451
3. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 35.23 443
4. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 35.46 434
5. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 37.15 377

17 - 18 years

1. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 36.69 392
2. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.29 275
3. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 41.55 270
4. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 43.20 240

15 - 18 years

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 33.47 516
2. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 35.00 451
3. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 35.23 443
4. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 35.46 434
5. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 36.69 392
6. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 37.15 377
7. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.29 275
8. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 41.55 270
9. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 43.20 240

Open

1. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.10 585
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 33.47 516
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 Usce 33.67 507
4. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Swimming club Proleter 33.81 501
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 34.28 481
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 34.32 479
7. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 35.00 451
8. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Vojvodina 35.01 451
9. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 35.23 443

10. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 35.36 438
11. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 35.46 434
12. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 35.97 416
13. SCHMIDTMAYER, Nila 11 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 35.99 415
14. STOKIC, Marija 13 Swimming club Proleter 36.64 393
15. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 36.69 392
16. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 37.15 377
17. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 37.71 361
18. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 37.77 359
19. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 37.84 357
20. SAVIC, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 38.85 330
21. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 40.86 284
22. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.29 275
23. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 41.55 270

CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla 12 Usce 41.55 270
25. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 42.08 260
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 19, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 43.20 240
27. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 44.18 224
28. CALIC, Tijana 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.67 217
29. VARGA, Michaela 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.67 158
30. DAMNJANOVIC, Tamara 14 PK Arena 2015 50.13 153
31. DJUKIC, Milica 17 Vojvodina 54.65 118
32. MILOVIC, Una 17 Vojvodina 1:04.03 73


